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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

ZAHID ALI 

ADNAN TAHIR 

AZHAR HUSSAIN

TAHIR JAMIL

1

2

66100852

66100838

SARGODHA

D.G. KHAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

DISPATCH RIDER    -  (BS-4)

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

2 Case #  1EST2023

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

MUHAMMAD SAJID NAWAZ 

ZULQARNAIN 

MUHAMMAD SALEEM 

MIAN KARAM DDIN 

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN 

JAVED AKHTER 

MUHAMMAD BILAL 

MUHAMMAD DANISH 

MUHAMMAD JAMSHAID JAVED 

MUHAMMAD QAISAR 

RAB NAWAZ

MANZOOR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD QASIM

ABDUL QAYYUM

MUHAMMAD SHABBIR

THARAJ

TAHSEEN ALAM

MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE

MUHAMMAD JAVED AASI

LIAQAT ALI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

66100986

66100409

66100089

66100594

66100807

66100965

66100055

66100734

66100229

66101226

BAHAWALPUR

BHAKKAR

SHEIKHUPURA

BAHAWALPUR

M. GARH

JHANG

FAISALABAD

BAHAWALPUR

R.Y. KHAN

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

MUHAMMAD REHAN 

MUHAMMAD ASLAM 

ASAD SULTAN 

MOHSIN FAROOQ 

UMAR SHAKEEL 

MOIZ AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD BILAL SAGAR 

ABDUL SATTAR

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

SULTAN ALI

MUHAMMAD BUKHASH

MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

FAQEER BAKHSH

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

66100062

66100155

66100589

66100212

66100179

66100952

66100264

MULTAN

PAKPATTAN

LAHORE

SAHIWAL

FAISALABAD

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


