PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: <u>DISPATCH RIDER - (BS-4)</u>

Department: PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

No. of Candidates Recommended 2

Case # 1EST2023

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	66100852	1	ZAHID ALI AZHAR HUSSAIN	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	66100838	2	ADNAN TAHIR TAHIR JAMIL	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
Foll	lowing Cand	didate	(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of	Selection		

Foll	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection					
1	66100986	3	MUHAMMAD SAJID NAWAZ RAB NAWAZ	BAHAWALPUR	NOT	RECOMMENDED
2	66100409	4	ZULQARNAIN MANZOOR HUSSAIN	BHAKKAR	NOT	RECOMMENDED
3	66100089	5	MUHAMMAD SALEEM MUHAMMAD QASIM	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT	RECOMMENDED
4	66100594	6	MIAN KARAM DDIN ABDUL QAYYUM	BAHAWALPUR	NOT	RECOMMENDED
5	66100807	7	MUHAMMAD RIZWAN MUHAMMAD SHABBIR	M. GARH	NOT	RECOMMENDED
6	66100965	8	JAVED AKHTER THARAJ	JHANG	NOT	RECOMMENDED
7	66100055	9	MUHAMMAD BILAL TAHSEEN ALAM	FAISALABAD	NOT	RECOMMENDED
8	66100734	10	MUHAMMAD DANISH MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE	BAHAWALPUR	NOT	RECOMMENDED
9	66100229	11	MUHAMMAD JAMSHAID JAVED MUHAMMAD JAVED AASI	R.Y. KHAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED
10	66101226	12	MUHAMMAD QAISAR LIAQAT ALI	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>DISPATCH RIDER - (BS-4)</u>

Department: PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

No. of Candidates Recommended 2

Case # 1EST2023

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
11	66100062	13	MUHAMMAD REHAN ABDUL SATTAR	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMEI	NDED
12	66100155	14	MUHAMMAD ASLAM MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMMEI	NDED
13	66100589	15	ASAD SULTAN SULTAN ALI	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEI	NDED
14	66100212	16	MOHSIN FAROOQ MUHAMMAD BUKHASH	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMMEI	NDED
15	66100179	17	UMAR SHAKEEL MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMME	NDED
16	66100952	18	MOIZ AHMAD MUHAMMAD ASLAM	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMME	NDED
17	66100264	19	MUHAMMAD BILAL SAGAR FAQEER BAKHSH	MULTAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.